

PROJECT BID TABULATIONS  
HICKORY HILL PARK TRAIL BRIDGE REPLACEMENT PROJECT  
DATE: February 8, 2017

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Ricklefs Excavating, Ltd. Anamosa, IA		Calacci Construction Co. Iowa City, IA		Minturn, Inc. Brooklyn, IA		Peterson Contractors, Inc. Reinbeck, IA		Iowa Bridge & Culvert, LC Washington, IA	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1.	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.0	18,000.00	18,000.00	23,386.91	23,386.91	20,000.00	20,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	18,500.00	18,500.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
2.	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS	LS	1.0	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
3.	SUBGRADE AND SUBBASE COMPACTION TESTING	LS	1.0	1,000.00	1,000.00	250.00	250.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	750.00	750.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,200.00	5,200.00
4.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	LS	1.0	1,000.00	1,000.00	100.00	100.00	4,300.00	4,300.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
5.	SILT FENCE	LF	491.0	5.00	2,455.00	1.70	834.70	2.00	982.00	2.00	982.00	2.00	982.00	2.00	982.00
6.	TEMPORARY SEEDING AND MULCHING	SY	80.0	3.00	240.00	0.10	8.00	5.00	400.00	5.00	400.00	4.00	320.00	4.00	320.00
7.	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1.0	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	8,200.00	8,200.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
8.	REMOVAL OF EXISTING AGGREGATE SURFACE REC TRAIL	SY	52.0	5.00	260.00	1.00	52.00	15.50	806.00	8.00	416.00	10.00	520.00	40.00	2,080.00
9.	REMOVALS, MISC	LS	1.0	10,000.00	10,000.00	150.00	150.00	15,100.00	15,100.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
10.	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION AND EMBANKMENT	CY	29.0	17.00	493.00	10.00	290.00	40.00	1,160.00	100.00	2,900.00	138.00	4,002.00	52.00	1,508.00
11.	STRIP AND RESPREAD TOPSOIL	CY	209.0	30.00	6,270.00	5.00	1,045.00	35.00	7,315.00	15.00	3,135.00	27.00	5,643.00	30.00	6,270.00
12.	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	SY	75.0	3.00	225.00	2.00	150.00	10.00	750.00	7.00	525.00	15.00	1,125.00	45.00	3,375.00
13.	ENGINEERING FABRIC	SY	75.0	5.00	375.00	1.50	112.50	5.00	375.00	2.00	150.00	6.00	450.00	15.00	1,125.00
14.	GRANULAR SUBBASE	CY	23.0	81.00	1,863.00	40.00	920.00	50.00	1,150.00	42.00	966.00	57.00	1,311.00	130.00	2,990.00
15.	EARTH SHOULDER PREPARATION	LF	52.0	6.00	312.00	2.00	104.00	8.00	416.00	2.25	117.00	5.25	273.00	110.00	5,720.00
16.	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1.0	500.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,700.00	1,700.00	2,340.00	2,340.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	2,100.00	2,100.00
17.	PERMANENT SEEDING	SY	720.0	3.00	2,160.00	1.50	1,080.00	6.00	4,320.00	5.00	3,600.00	1.25	900.00	1.25	900.00
18.	STONE REVETMENT	TONS	128.0	100.00	12,800.00	40.00	5,120.00	50.00	6,400.00	44.00	5,632.00	73.00	9,344.00	75.00	9,600.00
19.	CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE	CY	30.0	1,100.00	33,000.00	350.00	10,500.00	600.00	18,000.00	1,350.00	40,500.00	1,725.00	51,750.00	1,800.00	54,000.00
20.	AGGREGATE SURFACING, RECREATION TRAIL	TONS	17.0	200.00	3,400.00	22.00	374.00	50.00	850.00	22.00	374.00	27.00	459.00	85.00	1,445.00
21.	PRE-ENGINEERED STEEL PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE	EACH	1.0	52,500.00	52,500.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	55,000.00	55,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	46,000.00	46,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>152,853.00</b>		<b>141,477.11</b>		<b>149,524.00</b>		<b>153,987.00</b>		<b>159,629.00</b>		<b>249,615.00</b>